
  

   Sat 1 Jun Sun 2 Jun 

       
AM service:Jeannie 
Kendall / Communion  

       
PM service / Simon, 
lessons from the Exodus  

         
       
Mon 3 Jun Tue 4 Jun Wed 5 Jun Thu 6 Jun Fri 7 Jun Sat 8 Jun Sun 9 Jun 
  Bible study 9.30 a.m. / UH 

Open the Book 10 a.m. / 
LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S 

  WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH      AM service. Family / 
parade, Simon  

Sewing 2 p.m. / LH Prayer 4 p.m.  RBGR.  4.45 p.m. / S, LH, UH    Prayer 4.30 p.m.   PM service / Warren, 
lessons from the Exodus   

Children’s club 5 p.m. 
Deacons mtg 7.15 p.m. 

BMVC, 7.20 p.m. 
. 

Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH 
‘The Bible Course’ #7, 7 p.m. 
/ LH 

Film night: ‘The boy who 
harnessed the wind’ (PG) / S 

  

  
       
Mon 10 Jun Tue 11 Jun Wed 12 Jun Thu 13 Jun Fri 14 Jun Sat 15 Jun Sun 16 Jun 
  Bible study 9.30 a.m. / UH 

Open the Book 10 a.m. / 
LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S 

  WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH      NO MORNING SERVICE 
Combined service PM.  

Sewing 2 p.m. / LH Prayer 4 p.m.  RBGR.  4.45 p.m. / S, LH, UH    Prayer 4.30 p.m.   PM service.  Emma-
Louise’s baptism.   

Children’s club 5 p.m. 
Deacons mtg 7.15 p.m. 

BMVC, 7.20 p.m. 
. 

Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH 
‘The Bible Course’ #8, 7 p.m. 
/ LH 

    

  
       
Mon 17 Jun Tue 18 Jun Wed 19 Jun Thu 20 Jun Fri 21 Jun Sat 22 Jun Sun 23 Jun 
  Bible study 9.30 a.m. / UH 

Open the Book 10 a.m. / 
LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S 

  WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH      AM service, Simon  

Sewing 2 p.m. / LH Prayer 4 p.m.  RBGR.  4.45 p.m. / S, LH, UH    Prayer 4.30 p.m.   PM service, Simon.  
Communion.   

Children’s club 5 p.m. 
Deacons mtg 7.15 p.m. 

BMVC, 7.20 p.m. 
. 

Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH     
  

       
Mon 24 Jun Tue 25 Jun Wed 26 Jun Thu 27 Jun Fri 28 Jun Sat 29 Jun Sun 30 Jun 
  Bible study 9.30 a.m. / UH 

Open the Book 10 a.m. / 
LH … WBW ~ 11 a.m. / S 

  WBW ~ 11 a.m. / LH      AM service, Simon 

Sewing 2 p.m. / LH Prayer 4 p.m.  RBGR.  4.45 p.m. / S, LH, UH    Prayer 4.30 p.m.   PM service, Simon 
 

Children’s club 5 p.m. 
Deacons mtg 7.15 p.m. 

BMVC, 7.20 p.m. 
. 

Narcotics Anon 6 p.m. / UH      
  

 

Things happening at 
Rosebery Park June 2024 

Black = at the church, Mauve = not at the church.   
S = Sanctuary / LH = Lower Hall / UH = Upper Hall / V 
= Vestry.   
BMVC  = Bournemouth Male Voice Choir.   
RBGR  = Rainbows, Brownies, Guides and Rangers 

= Simon Sunday off   


